
 HAMILTONSBAWN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2021/2022 

AUTUMN TERM 26 August-21 December 2021 

Bank Holiday Monday 30 August 2021 

Half Term Holiday Monday 25-Friday 29 October 2021 

Staff Development Wednesday 22 December 2021 

Christmas Holiday Thursday 23 December 2021-  
Monday 3 January 2022 

SPRING TERM 4 January-13 April 2022 

Staff Development Tuesday 4 January 2022 

Staff Development Monday 14-Tuesday 15 February 2022 

Half Term Holiday Wednesday 16-Friday 18 February 2022 

Bank Holiday Thursday 17 March 2022 

Easter Holiday Monday 11-Friday 22 April 2022 

SUMMER TERM 25 April-30 June 2022 

Bank Holiday Monday 2 May 2022 

Staff Development Tuesday 3 May 2022 

Bank Holiday Thursday 2-Friday 3 June 2022 

Staff Development Days Subject to Change  

 


